2024-25 Dufferin-Peel Catholic District School Board Permit Rate Schedule

Fees for All Categories

Permit Admin. Fee $ 50.00

Permit Admin. Fee - Catholic Organizations $ -

Tournament Fee Friday Per Time Slot $ 50.00

Tournament Fee Weekends Per Day $ 60.00

Special Event Fee $ 400.00

Security Deposit $ 500.00

Cancellation Fee ’ $ 50.00

Change Fee $ 25.00

Change Fee - Late Notice $ 50.00

Non Sufficient Fund (NSF) Fee/Credit Card Declined Fee $ 50.00

Facility Type Fees/hr Saturday Sunday
Classroom $ -

Cafeteria $ -

Gym (Single, Double, Triple) $ -

Fields $ -

Stage $ -

Custodial Overtime - Hourly Rates $ - $ -

B. Registered Non-Profit Youth and Senior Groups

Facility Type Fees/hr Saturday Sunday
Classroom $ 2.85
Cafeteria $ 14.22
Gym (Single) $ 4.27
Gym (Double) $ 8.54
Gym (Triple) $ 12.80
Stage $ 2.85
Fields $ 26.00

Custodial Overtime - Hourly Rates $ 5342 $ 71.22



Facility Type

Classroom

Cafeteria

Gym (Single)

Gym (Double)

Gym (Triple)

Stage

Fields

Custodial Overtime - Hourly Rates

Facility Type
Classroom
Cafeteria

Gym (Single)
Gym (Double)
Gym (Triple)
Stage

Fees/hr

3.48
17.36
12.64
25.28
37.92

3.48
26.00
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Fees/hr

10.11
56.87
34.75
69.50
104.25
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Saturday Sunday

$ 5342 $ 71.22

Saturday Sunday



Notes

Weekday evenings timeslots from 6-10pm

Weekend timeslots from 8am to 8pm

All facility rentals are subject to facility and custodial support availability
"No Shows" subject to cancellation fees, rental fees and custodial costs

Permit administration fees are charged per permit block booked (e.g. 2 hour block on weekday evenings)
Rates are subject to change annually

Additional Fees may apply for late notice permit approvals and cancellations
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