## 2024-25 Dufferin-Peel Catholic District School Board Permit Rate Schedule

Fees for All Categories	
Permit Admin. Fee	\$ 50.00
Permit Admin. Fee - Catholic Organizations	\$ -
Tournament Fee Friday Per Time Slot	\$ 50.00
Tournament Fee Weekends Per Day	\$ 60.00
Special Event Fee	\$ 400.00
Security Deposit	\$ 500.00
Cancellation Fee <sup>7</sup>	\$ 50.00
Change Fee	\$ 25.00
Change Fee - Late Notice	\$ 50.00
Non Sufficient Fund (NSF) Fee/Credit Card Declined Fee	\$ 50.00

Facility Type	F	ees/hr	Satu	rday	Sur	nday
Classroom	\$	-				
Cafeteria	\$	-				
Gym (Single, Double, Triple)	\$	-				
Fields	\$	-				
Stage	\$	-				
Custodial Overtime - Hourly Rates			\$	-	\$	-

## B. Registered Non-Profit Youth and Senior Groups

Facility Type	Fe	Fees/hr		urday	Su	ınday
Classroom	\$	2.85				
Cafeteria	\$	14.22				
Gym (Single)	\$	4.27				
Gym (Double)	\$	8.54				
Gym (Triple)	\$	12.80				
Stage	\$	2.85				
Fields	\$	26.00				
Custodial Overtime - Hourly Rates			\$	53.42	\$	71.22

Facility Type	F	ees/hr	Sa	turday	Su	ınday
Classroom	\$	3.48				
Cafeteria	\$	17.36				
Gym (Single)	\$	12.64				
Gym (Double)	\$	25.28				
Gym (Triple)	\$	37.92				
Stage	\$	3.48				
Fields	\$	26.00				
Custodial Overtime - Hourly Rates			\$	53.42	\$	71.22

Facility Type	Fees/hr Saturday Sunday
Classroom	\$ 10.11
Cafeteria	\$ 56.87
Gym (Single)	\$ 34.75
Gym (Double)	\$ 69.50
Gym (Triple)	\$ 104.25
Stage	

## **Notes**

- 1. Weekday evenings timeslots from 6-10pm
- 2. Weekend timeslots from 8am to 8pm
- 3. All facility rentals are subject to facility and custodial support availability
- 4. "No Shows" subject to cancellation fees, rental fees and custodial costs
- 5. Permit administration fees are charged per permit block booked (e.g. 2 hour block on weekday evenings)
- 6. Rates are subject to change annually
- 7. Additional Fees may apply for late notice permit approvals and cancellations

4/10/2024 Page 3 of 3